Position

Behavioral Health Manager
Program Supervisor llI
Supervising Therapist

Program Supervisor Il

Program Supervisor llI
Supervising Therapist

Mental Health Counselor Il
Program Supervisor llI
Administrative Analyst Il
Mental Health Counselor Il
Administrative Analyst |

Mental Health Counselor IlI
Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse
Psychiatric Social Worker IlI
Psychiatric Social Worker Il
Supervising Licensed Voc Nurse
Mental Health Rehab Specialist
Program Supervisor |

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech IlI
Mental Health Counselor Il
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental Health Counselor IlI
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental Health Counselor Il
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech IlI
Licensed Vocational Nurse |
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI

Licensed Vocational Nurse Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

Total Wages

$91,554
$87,431
$85,140
$79,075
$78,545
$75,428
$71,071
$68,765
$64,573
$64,472
$63,204
$63,029
$61,954
$61,004
$60,272
$59,501
$59,280
$58,621
$55,573
$55,394
$53,985
$53,946
$53,437
$52,973
$52,865
$52,723
$51,955
$51,873
$51,719
$51,442

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,998
$26,282
$19,676
$22,634
$20,789
$11,841
$23,634
$25,545
$16,916
$18,775
$21,442
$15,938
$19,388
$20,848
$18,764
$16,398
$17,924
$15,955
$20,583
$12,826
$10,494

$5,665
$19,546
$17,267
$10,409
$14,549
$11,206
$12,905
$10,031
$16,419



Program Supervisor |

Mental Health Counselor |
Licensed Vocational Nurse I
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech IlI
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental Health Counselor |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Program Supervisor |

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech IlI
Licensed Vocational Nurse I
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech Il
Office Technician

Community Services Worker |
Mental Health Worker IlI
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Office Assistant IlI

Mental Health Worker IlI
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental Health Worker IlI
Mental Health Worker IlI
Licensed Vocational Nurse llI
Mental Health Worker IlI
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

$50,978
$50,855
$48,971
$48,742
$47,834
$46,766
$46,005
$44,712
$42,799
$41,644
$41,389
$40,913
$40,279
$40,165
$39,717
$39,550
$39,445
$37,917
$37,376
$36,760
$36,459
$36,452
$36,418
$35,942
$35,240
$35,124
$34,918
$34,679
$32,920
$32,623
$32,435
$32,173

$9,832
$14,271
$10,371
$20,225
$13,456

$9,197
$10,837
$10,134
$11,233

$9,896
$13,603
$13,989
$11,805

$9,565
$10,939
$10,976
$10,976
$11,029
$10,894
$10,074

$8,675
$14,769
$10,737
$11,272
$12,798
$17,825

$8,287
$15,194
$15,235

$8,227

$8,351

$8,358



Access & Benefits Worker |l
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Community Service Worker |
Mental Health Worker I
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Mental H Rehabilitation Tech |
Office Technician

Program Supervisor |

Mental Health Worker |

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63
MHSA Act Prop #63

$31,564
$30,544
$29,791
$29,632
$29,262
$28,936
$27,930
$27,787
$26,558

$9,381

$8,224

$7,926
$10,002
$9,879
$8,010
$3,484
$8,213
$8,102
$11,629
$14,779
$8,054
$0



